MEASURED COURSE ANGLE OF DISPLACEMENT COURSE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH LENGTH INCLINATION PER 100 FEET DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
5555 4.93 2 3.49 17.21 168.14
5668 1.13 1-3/4 3.05 3.45 171.59
5985 3.17 2 3.49 11.06 182.65
6510 5.25 2 3.49 18.32 200.97
7010 5.00 1-3/4 3.05 15.25 216.22
7460 4.50 1-1/4 2.16 9.72 225.94
8060 6.00 1-1/2 2.62 15.72 241.66
8749 6.89 3/4 1.31 9.03 250.69
9087 3.38 3/4 1.31 4.43 255.12
9308 2.21 3/4 1.31 2.90 258.02



